LS A67F, LR A67F, LA A67F, LO A67F, LY A67F
SIDELED
Enhanced Thinfilm LED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Released
2012-06-15 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes SMT Gehäuse, farbloser

In order to ensure availability, single wavelength groups will not be orderable.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 15
Luminous
Intensity1) page 15
IF = 30 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 15
Luminous
Flux2) page 15
IF = 30 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS A67F-U1AA-1 super-red 450 … 1400 2780 (typ.) Q65110A4723
LR A67F-U2AB-1 red 560 … 1800 3540 (typ.) Q65110A4729
LA A67F-V2BB-24 amber 1120 … 2800 6100 (typ.) Q65111A0513
LO A67F-V2BB-24 orange 900 … 2800 5550 (typ.) Q65110A4867
LY A67F-U2AB-36 yellow 560 … 1800 3540 (typ.) Q65110A4722
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
LS A67F, LR A67F, LA A67F, LO A67F, LY A67F